https://menulist.menu
Unit 41 Upper Mall, Churchill Square Shopping Centre, Brighton, BN12RG, United Kingdom
+441273773002

The Menu of Boost Juice Bars from Brighton contains about 69 different dishes and drinks. On average, you
pay for a dish / drink about £6.
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Boost Juice Bars Menu

Drinks

GINGER TONIC

Starters

BEETROOT
Cocktails
MINT CONDITION

Soft Drinks

JUICE

fhsiatische Alkoholfreie
Getrink

COCONUT MILK

Beverages

MANGO TANG
Mocktails
BERRY CRUSH
Modifiers
CARIBBEAN GREEN
Cordials
BLACKCURRANT

Non-tlcoholic Cocktails

TROPICAL STORM

£8

£0

£8

£1

£7

£7

£8

£0

£7

Mod - Options

HALF ICE

Tresh Juice Bar
WILD BERRY JUICE
Organic Smoothies
BLUEBERRY BLAST

Build Your Own Bowl

CHOCOLATE WHEY PROTEIN

Fit'n Healthy

MUESLI

Picked For You

STRAWBERRY SQUEEZE

Options_Mods
WITHOUT ICE
Fruit Juices
PASSIONFRUIT

Other Producis

BANANA LOAF GLUTEN FREE

Energy Boosters

DETOX BOOSTER

Seasonal Smoothies

SUPERFRUIT

£8

£7

£1

£0

£7

£0

£2

£1

£7



Boost Juice Bars Menu

Bumpkin Classics Tresh Juices

WATERMELON CRUSH CARROT JUICE £0

ENERGISER JUICE £8
Blend Ins TWO FIVE JUICE £8
WHEY PROTEIN £1

Protein Balls
Momma’a Salada 5 PROTEIN BALLS £7

GRAPES £0 PEANUT PROTEIN BALL £2

3 PROTEIN BALLS £5
RASPBERRY RIPE £7 ‘Berry

. STRAWBERRY SQUEEZE

Dessert - ﬂ‘:'.. LITE o
x{' ALL BERRYBANG £7

FRUIT SALAD £7
ALL BERRY BANG LITE £7

BLUEBERRY PIE £0

Smoothies

GYM JUNKIE £7

3 JUICES COMBO £17
GRAPE ESCAPE £8

3 SMOOTHIES OR CRUSH COMBO £15
MANGO MAGIC £7
W & &mw TROPICAL CRUSH £7
WONDERMELON £7

BREKKIE TO GO-GO £7
MYPROTEIN VERY BERRY £7 1 r I (u ’
q‘i.opical e RASPBERRY £0

MANGO £0

MANGO MAGIC LITE £7
CHOCOLATE £0

BANANA BUZZ £7
BANANA £0

m &ﬂ’np; &lerq” HONEY £0

MINT £0
MYPROTEIN PEANUT CHOCOLATE £7

GINGER £0
ENERGY LIFT £7
CUCUMBER £0

CELERY £0



Boost Juice Bars Menu

Uncategorized

A JUICED ORANGE
JUICED APPLE
JUICED PINEAPPLE
BLUEBERRY WHEY PROTEIN
ENERGISER BOOSTER

£1
£1
£1
£1
£1

EXTRA ICE

ADD SPINACH

KING WILLIAM CHOCOLATE
PASSION MANGO

CHOC PROTEIN BALL
CANO WATER

£0
£7
£7
£2
£2
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Opening Hours:

Monday 11:00 - 22:00
Tuesday 11:00 - 22:00
Wednesday 11:00 - 22:00
Thursday 11:00 - 22:00
Friday 11:00 - 23:00
Saturday 11:00 - 23:00
Sunday 11:00 - 22:00
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